
Wed Jan 15, 2020 9:00 AM

Wed Jan 29, 2020 9:00 AM

Wed Feb 12, 2020 9:00 AM

Wed Feb 26, 2020 9:00 AM

Wed Mar 11, 2020 9:00 AM

Wed Mar 25, 2020 9:00 AM

Wed Apr 15, 2020 9:00 AM

Wed Apr 29, 2020 9:00 AM

Wed May 13, 2020 9:00 AM

Wed May 27, 2020 9:00 AM

Wed Jun 10, 2020 9:00 AM

Wed Jun 24, 2020 9:00 AM

Wed Jul 15, 2020 9:00 AM

Wed Jul 29, 2020 9:00 AM

Wed Aug 12, 2020 9:00 AM

Wed Aug 26, 2020 9:00 AM

Wed Sep 09, 2020 9:00 AM

Wed Sep 23, 2020 9:00 AM

Wed Oct 14, 2020 9:00 AM

Wed Oct 28, 2020 9:00 AM

Wed Nov 18, 2020 9:00 AM

Wed Dec 02, 2020 9:00 AM

Wed Dec 16, 2020 9:00 AM

2020 Pre-Application Meeting Schedule

Date/Time

City of Sparks


